Site Council Members 2018/2019
P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610

Doug Hayman
Administrator
260-1345

Megan Roy
Teacher Rep.
260-1345

Shonia Werner
Teacher Rep.
260-1345

Chris Granger
Teacher Rep.
260-1345

Diane Duncan
Support Staff Rep.
260-1345

Jamie Harper
49820 Rex’s Rd, Soldotna, AK 99669
260-7876
Parent Rep.

Thea Anthony
260-1345
Parent Rep.

Jim Rey
Community Member
(non-voting)

Site Council meets a minimum of four times per school year on the Last Monday of each month at
4:00pm






Tustumena Site Council Terms of Office

Doug Hayman 			e-mail: dhayman@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Administrator			P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610 Permanent
260-1345

Megan Roy 			e-mail: mroy@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Teacher Rep. 			P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610
260-1345

Shonia Werner 			 e-mail: swerner@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Teacher Rep.			 P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610
260-1345

Chris Granger 			e-mail: cgranger@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Teacher Rep. 			P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610
260-1345

Diane Duncan 			e-mail: dduncan@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Support Rep 			P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610
260-1345

Jamie Harper 			e-mail: jlharper72@gmail.com
Parent Rep. 			49820 Rex’s Rd, Soldotna, AK 99669
260-7876

Thea Anthony 			e-mail: tanthony@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Parent Rep 			P.O. Box 749, Kasilof, AK 99610
260-1345

Jim Rey
Community Member 		e-mail: (non-voting)
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